

GB Organic hot chocolate drink with dark chocolate flakes. Ingredients: Cane Sugar*, Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder* 27%, Dark Chocolate Flakes* (Cocoa Mass*, Cane Sugar*, Cocoa Butter*, Vanilla Powder*) 10%, Coconut Oil*. * = Organically grown ingredients. **NOT SUITABLE FOR CONSUMERS WITH AN ALMOND, HAZELNUT, PECAN, CASHEW OR PISTACHIO NUT ALLERGY.** Chocolate: minimum cocoa solids 55%.

D Bio-Heischokoladengetrnk mit dunklen Schokoladenflocken. Zutaten: Rohrzucker*, Edelbitter-Schokolade* (Kakaomasse*, Rohrzucker*, Kakaobutter*, Vanillepulver*), Kokosl* * = kontrolliert biolog. Anbau. **ENTHLT BESTANDTEILE VON MANDELN, HASELNSSE, PEKANNSSE, CASHEWNSSE UND PISTAZIEN.** SCHOKOLADE: Kakaomasse 55% mindestens. BIOLOGISCH • MILCHEIWEIFREI • GLUTEN- UND SOJAFREI. info@boojabooja.de. Zum Genieen: 20 g Trinkschokolade in 200 ml Milch nach Wahl einrhren

F Boisson chaude au chocolat bio aux flocons de chocolat noir. Ingrdients: Sucre de Canne*, Chocolat Noir* (Pte de Cacao*, Sucre de Canne*, Beurre de Cacao*, Poudre de Vanille*), Huile de Coco*. * = Biologique. **PEUT CONTENIR DES AMANDES, DES NOISETTES, DES NOIX DE PCAN, DES NOIX DE CAJOU ET DES PISTACHES.** Chocolat: extrait sec de cacao minimum 55%. BIOLOGIQUE • SANS PRODUITS LAITIERS • SANS GLUTEN ET SOJA. A dguster : Ajoutez 20 g de chocolat  boire  200 ml de lait de votre choix.

NL Biologische warme chocolademelkdrank met pure chocoladevlokken. Ingredinten: Rietsuiker*, Donkere Chocolade* (Cacaomasse*, Rietsuiker*, Cacaoboter*, Vanille Poeder*), Kokosolie*. * = Biologisch geteelde ingredinten. **KAN BEVATTEN VAN AMANDELEN, HAZELNOTEN, PECANNOTEN, CASHEWNOTEN EN PISTACHENNOTEN.** Chocolade: minimaal cacao gehalte van 55%. ZONDER MELK • BIOLOGISCHE • GLUTEN EN SOJA VRIJ Om van te genieten: Voeg 20g drinkchocolade toe aan 200ml melk naar keuze.

Average Nutritional Information Per 100g/ Nhrwerte im Durchschnitt pro 100g/ Information Nutritionnelle moyenne Par 100g/ Gemiddelde voedingswaarden per 100g:

Per Serving:
(24g Powder)

Energy/ Energie	1746kJ/418kcal	352kJ/84kcal
Fat/ Fett/ Matires Grasses/ Vet	11g	1.7g
saturates/ davon gesttigte Fettsuren/ acides gras saturs/ Verzadigd vet	8g	1.3g
Carbohydrate/ Kohlenhydrate/ Glucides/ Koolhydraat	66g	14g
sugars/ davon Zucker/ sucres/ suikers	62g	14g
Protein/ Eiwei/ Protine/ Eiwit	8.3g	1.8g
Salt/ Salz/ Sel/ Zout	0.03g	0.01g

Keep cool and away from heat sources. Khl lagern. Conserver au frais. Koel houden.

Our recipes and factory are free from dairy, gluten and soya. We test regularly at an independent laboratory.

Australian Importer: Vegan Perfection, 92 Kathryn Rd, Knoxfield, Vic, 3180. (03) 9357 8098. Sodium / Natrum 13mg/100g. Made in the UK using ingredients of UK and non-UK origin. Importeur / Importer in EU: Booja Booja Co. Europe GmbH, Gewerbestr. 21, 79112 Freiburg, DE.

Made in Norfolk
by The Booja-Booja
Company

We would love to hear
your feedback, small or large,
good or bad:

welcome@boojabooja.com
Norfolk, NR9 3NP, UK



GB-ORG-05
EU/Non-EU agriculture



Non-UK agriculture



Best Before. Minstens haltbar bis.
Date de Durabilit Minimale,
Houdbaar Tot

e200g